
LOT 23 BLOCK B DEERHAVEN S/D UNR
COMM SW COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
343.74 FT, N 2080 FT FOR POB, CO

WEBER KIMBERLY ANN/WEBER DEVA CATHERINE LOUISE
503 SE SULTON LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

13-4S-17-08335-047

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

13417.010 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

04/13/2017 DF 1.04 11,000 0 0 11,000

STANDARD
3

20,670
7,400
11,000
39,070
4,932
34,138

HX HB 25,000
9,138
39,070

0

39,070

1492/2124 6/14/2023 WD U I 34 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

1406/2415 3/02/2020 CD U I 21 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHARL GRANT MORGAN

KIMBERLY ANN WEBER 
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XFOB:1:1: STAT MH

SALE:1:1: INQUIRY MAILED 12/14/90-VACANT LAND 12/2

LAND:1:1: 1.04 AC.

2023HX Base Yr

503 SE SULTON LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,004 85.7790 51.47 51,676 1967 1967 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 900

BAS 300 100 300 6,176

BAS 600 100 600 12,353

FOP 210 35 74 1,524

UOP 120 25 30 618

1,230 1,004 20,670

BAS= W5 FOP= N14 W15 S14 E15$ W15 BAS= N10 W30 S10 E30$ W30
S12 E2 UOP= S10 E12 N10 W12$ E48 N12$.

BAS

51530

12

2

48

12

FOP 14

15

14

15

BAS 10

30

10

30

UOP10

12

10

12

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 400

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,400

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 RSF/MH160.00 284.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000


